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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 3 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 33.70 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 6/4/2019
CR 33.79 ROCA MONTALA, LAURA ESP GIRONA 9/5/2015

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 34.96782,00 782,00
2. NOVA HERREROS, Jennifer 87 C.N. Calella 38.93522,00 522,00
3. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 42.83809,00 809,00
4. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 GEiEG 44.11440,00 440,00
5. BELLEGRANDI, Ginevra 90 C.N. Cerdanyola 48.02302,00 302,00
6. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 49.80255,00 255,00
7. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 49.82364,00 364,00
8. GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 51.12298,00 298,00
9. CULEBRAS DÍAZ, Vanessa 75 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 51.85271,00 271,00

10. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 52.83305,00 305,00
11. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria 60 Club Nagi 1:00.31239,00 239,00

20+

1. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 49.80255,00 255,00

30+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 34.96782,00 782,00
2. BELLEGRANDI, Ginevra 90 C.N. Cerdanyola 48.02302,00 302,00

35+

1. NOVA HERREROS, Jennifer 87 C.N. Calella 38.93522,00 522,00

45+

1. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 GEiEG 44.11440,00 440,00
2. CULEBRAS DÍAZ, Vanessa 75 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 51.85271,00 271,00

50+

1. GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 51.12298,00 298,00

55+

1. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 49.82364,00 364,00
2. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 52.83305,00 305,00

60+

1. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria 60 Club Nagi 1:00.31239,00 239,00

65+

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 42.83809,00 809,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 42.83809,00 809,00
2. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 34.96782,00 782,00
3. NOVA HERREROS, Jennifer 87 C.N. Calella 38.93522,00 522,00
4. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 GEiEG 44.11440,00 440,00
5. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 49.82364,00 364,00
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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 3, Fem., 50m  Braça, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

6. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 52.83305,00 305,00
7. BELLEGRANDI, Ginevra 90 C.N. Cerdanyola 48.02302,00 302,00
8. GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 51.12298,00 298,00
9. CULEBRAS DÍAZ, Vanessa 75 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 51.85271,00 271,00

10. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 49.80255,00 255,00
11. GIBERT PERRAMON, Rosa Maria 60 Club Nagi 1:00.31239,00 239,00


